BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION

BIDHATARD

BIDHATARD

Location: Indira Ivf Hospital Limited; Hiland Park; Kolkata-700094

o

o

Yellow
Date Time No. of Weight
Bags (in Kg)

1-Jan-26 NA 0 0
2-Jan-26 2:45 1 0.13
3-Jan-26 3:45 1 0.223
4-Jan-26 12:50 1 0.182
5-Jan-26 2:50 1 0.295
6-Jan-26 NA 0 0
7-Jan-26 2:50 1 0.152
8-Jan-26 NA 0 0
9-Jan-26 12:40 1 0.162
10-Jan-26 | 12:36 1 0.269
11-Jan-26 2:40 1 0.235
12-Jan-26 3:12 1 0.176
13-Jan-26 | 12:50 1 0.128
14-Jan-26 | 11:20 1 0.158
15-Jan-26 NA 0 0
16-Jan-26 1:10 1 0.275
17-Jan-26 | 12:40 1 0.137
18-Jan-26 2:12 1 0.147
19-Jan-26 3:40 1 0.299
20-Jan-26 4:20 1 0.176
21-Jan-26| 12:10 1 0.155
22-Jan-26 NA 0 0
23-Jan-26 3:46 1 0.255
24-Jan-26 NA 0 0
25-Jan-26 3:20 1 0.199
26-Jan-26 4:12 1 0.202
27-Jan-26| 12:10 1 0.112
28-Jan-26 2:10 1 0.134
29-Jan-26 NA 0 0
30-Jan-26 4:10 1 0.364
31-Jan-26 4:10 1 0.316

Total 24 4.885

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|Oo|Oo|(Oo|Oo|0|0|Oo|O0|Oo|O|O0|O|O0|O|0O

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|0o|o|(Oo|Oo|Oo|0|Oo|Oo|Oo|O|O0|O0|O0|O|0O

JANUARY ,2026

Total Waste

No. of
Bags

o

Weight

(in Kg)
0

0.301

0.333

0.502

0.587

0.354

0.277

0.647

0.432

0.569

0.35

0.396

0.575

0.252

0.292

0.672

0.334

0.503

0.392

0.423

0.323

0.314

0.257

0.618

N[IN[OIN|INININIOIN[IOININININININIOININININININIOIN|IOININININ

0.474

Y
00

10.177




