



BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION



Location: Indira Ivf Hospital Limited; Hiland Park; Kolkata-700094

JANUARY ,2026

Date	Time	Yellow		Red		White		Blue		Total Waste	
		No. of Bags	Weight (In Kg)								
1-Jan-26	NA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2-Jan-26	2:45	1	0.13	1	0.167	0	0	0	0	2	0.301
3-Jan-26	3:45	1	0.223	1	0.11	0	0	0	0	2	0.333
4-Jan-26	12:50	1	0.182	1	0.32	0	0	0	0	2	0.502
5-Jan-26	2:50	1	0.295	1	0.292	0	0	0	0	2	0.587
6-Jan-26	NA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7-Jan-26	2:50	1	0.152	1	0.202	0	0	0	0	2	0.354
8-Jan-26	NA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
9-Jan-26	12:40	1	0.162	1	0.115	0	0	0	0	2	0.277
10-Jan-26	12:36	1	0.269	1	0.378	0	0	0	0	2	0.647
11-Jan-26	2:40	1	0.235	1	0.197	0	0	0	0	2	0.432
12-Jan-26	3:12	1	0.176	1	0.393	0	0	0	0	2	0.569
13-Jan-26	12:50	1	0.128	1	0.222	0	0	0	0	2	0.35
14-Jan-26	11:20	1	0.158	1	0.238	0	0	0	0	2	0.396
15-Jan-26	NA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16-Jan-26	1:10	1	0.275	1	0.3	0	0	0	0	2	0.575
17-Jan-26	12:40	1	0.137	1	0.115	0	0	0	0	2	0.252
18-Jan-26	2:12	1	0.147	1	0.145	0	0	0	0	2	0.292
19-Jan-26	3:40	1	0.299	1	0.373	0	0	0	0	2	0.672
20-Jan-26	4:20	1	0.176	1	0.158	0	0	0	0	2	0.334
21-Jan-26	12:10	1	0.155	1	0.348	0	0	0	0	2	0.503
22-Jan-26	NA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23-Jan-26	3:46	1	0.255	1	0.137	0	0	0	0	2	0.392
24-Jan-26	NA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25-Jan-26	3:20	1	0.199	1	0.224	0	0	0	0	2	0.423
26-Jan-26	4:12	1	0.202	1	0.121	0	0	0	0	2	0.323
27-Jan-26	12:10	1	0.112	1	0.202	0	0	0	0	2	0.314
28-Jan-26	2:10	1	0.134	1	0.123	0	0	0	0	2	0.257
29-Jan-26	NA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30-Jan-26	4:10	1	0.364	1	0.254	0	0	0	0	2	0.618
31-Jan-26	4:10	1	0.316	1	0.158	0	0	0	0	2	0.474
Total		24	4.885	24	5.292	0	0	0	0	48	10.177